Department of Higher Education, Punjab
First Merit List (valid upto 13 september,2021)
Govt. College, Ropar (B Com (Regular))

N—

Sr Ran Registration Id Father Name Mobile No. Gende Categor SeatA Passin Weight Final Merit In Courses
k r y llocati g Year age Weight
on Cat age
egory
1 65  UP22228835484193 GURDEEP NOTE DASS 9779390297 Female SC/ST SC/ST 2022 85.20 0.00 85.20
KAUR
2 76  UP21223642325724 GURPREET HARMESH 7717509752  Male SC/ST SC/ST 2021 83.60  0.00 83.60
KUMAR KUMAR
3 80  UP22229159955616 @ PAVNEET SUKHWINDE 6283934182 @ Female SC/ST SC/ST 2022 83.40 0.00 83.40
KAUR R SINGH
4 89  UP22223944113958  JASMINE RAJWINDER 8146521883 @ Female SC/ST SC/ST 2022 82.40  0.00 82.40
KAUR SINGH
5 90  UP22223957299366 SORAV PREM 8283965183 Male SC/ST SC/ST 2022 81.60 0.00 81.60
SINGH
6 91  UP22226918666338 @ SIMRANJIT | JASMER 9041819703  Male SC/ST SC/ST 2022 81.20 0.00 81.20
SINGH SINGH
7 92  UP22227433918645 GURPREET JASVIR 8699047303  Female SC/ST SC/ST 2022 80.20 0.00 80.20
KAUR SINGH
8 93  UP22228842149132 MANSIMRAN DEVINDER 6239432643  Female SC/ST SC/ST 2022 79.60  0.00 79.60
KAUR KUMAR
9 94  UC22229528633297 HARSHPREE HARMANJIT 9463597382 | Female SC/ST SC/ST 2022 79.40  0.00 79.40
T KAUR SINGH
10 95 UP21229664314786 @ Karandeep RESHAM 8360282207 Male SCI/ST SC/ST 2021 79.40  0.00 79.40
Singh LAL
11 96  UP21225725949348 | LALIT SURINDER 8872320290 Male SC/ST SC/ST 2021 78.80  0.00 78.80
KUMAR PAL

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on Sept,4 2021.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



Department of Higher Education, Punjab
First Merit List (valid upto 13 september,2021)
Govt. College, Ropar (B Com (Regular))

X g o DU
5 -,

Seat A
llocati

Final Merit In Courses

Weight

Passin
g Year

Ran Registration Id Father Name Mobile No. Gende Categor
no. k r y

Weight
age

12

13
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

97

98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

UC22226568214228

UP22221597942189

UP22223531327471

UC22227158377544

UP22224176438199

UP22225443841512

UP22225978983396

UP21222216195873

UP22228915677924

UP22224956477814

UC22223682357817

UC22223875146521

LAKHVIR
LUCKY

SANJINA

KIRANPREE
T KAUR

HARSHPREE
T SINGH

RAVINDER
SINGH

Karamjeet
Kaur

NISHANT

Dharampreet
mainke

TALWINDER
SINGH

Rakwinder
singh

Harwinder
Kaur

TARANPREE

SITA RAM

BALI SINGH

ARJUN
SINGH

SUKHRAM
SARABIJIT
SINGH
Balvir Singh
PARVEEN
KUMAR
Harmesh lal
KARORA
SINGH

Narinder
singh

PREM
SINGH

9914719327

6239914367

6283824135

9815005624

7717549258

9465411816

9877812659

9876502578

8847338774

9592971663

8284011454

DHARAMPAL 6284523303

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

on Cat
egory

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2022

2022

2022

2022

78.80

78.20

77.60

77.40

76.80

75.40

74.80

74.60

74.20

74.00

73.40

71.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

age

78.80

78.20

77.60

77.40

76.80

75.40

74.80

74.60

74.20

74.00

73.40

72.80

BA, B SC (Medical), B
Com

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on Sept,4 2021.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

X g o DU
5 -,

Ran Registration Id

k

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

UP21223833889671

UP20224498933531

UC22228264822335

UP22224524633267

UP22225931216718

UC22227274418134

UC22222426373221

Department of Higher Education, Punjab
First Merit List (valid upto 13 september,2021)

Govt. College, Ropar (B Com (Regular))

Father Name Mobile No.

T SINGH SINGH
JASHANPRE JASPAL
ET SINGH
GURPREET RANDHIR
KAUR SINGH
GURSAHIB SUKHWANT
SINGH SINGH
DHANI DHANI
Abhishek Jai Mangal
Kumar Kumar
Manwinder Lakhwinder
Singh Singh
Parminder GURDEV
Kaur SINGH
Manjot singh = RANJIT
SINGH

7814104297

9417746226

7986227172

9463103397

8427713735

8288802141

7814312851

Gende

r

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Categor
y

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

Seat A
llocati

on Cat
egory

SC/ST

SC/ST
(©)

SC/ST
(©)

SC/ST
(©)

SC/ST
(©)
SC/ST
(©)

SC/ST
(©)

Passin
g Year

2021

2020

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

70.00

69.56

68.40

66.80

66.20

65.40

65.00

Weight
age

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Final Merit In Courses
Weight

age

70.00

69.56

68.40

66.80

66.20

65.40

65.00

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on Sept,4 2021.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



