

Department of Higher Education, Punjab First Merit List (valid upto 13 september,2021) Govt. College, Ropar (B Com (Regular))

Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A Ilocati on Cat egory	Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
1	65	UP22228835484193	GURDEEP KAUR	NOTE DASS	9779390297	Female	SC/ST	SC/ST	2022	85.20	0.00	85.20	
2	76	UP21223642325724	GURPREET KUMAR	HARMESH KUMAR	7717509752	Male	SC/ST	SC/ST	2021	83.60	0.00	83.60	
3	80	UP22229159955616	PAVNEET KAUR	SUKHWINDE R SINGH	6283934182	Female	SC/ST	SC/ST	2022	83.40	0.00	83.40	
4	89	UP22223944113958	JASMINE KAUR	RAJWINDER SINGH	8146521883	Female	SC/ST	SC/ST	2022	82.40	0.00	82.40	
5	90	UP22223957299366	SORAV	PREM SINGH	8283965183	Male	SC/ST	SC/ST	2022	81.60	0.00	81.60	
6	91	UP22226918666338	SIMRANJIT SINGH	JASMER SINGH	9041819703	Male	SC/ST	SC/ST	2022	81.20	0.00	81.20	
7	92	UP22227433918645	GURPREET KAUR	JASVIR SINGH	8699047303	Female	SC/ST	SC/ST	2022	80.20	0.00	80.20	
8	93	UP22228842149132	MANSIMRAN KAUR	DEVINDER KUMAR	6239432643	Female	SC/ST	SC/ST	2022	79.60	0.00	79.60	
9	94	UC22229528633297	HARSHPREE T KAUR	HARMANJIT SINGH	9463597382	Female	SC/ST	SC/ST	2022	79.40	0.00	79.40	
10	95	UP21229664314786	Karandeep Singh	RESHAM LAL	8360282207	Male	SC/ST	SC/ST	2021	79.40	0.00	79.40	
11	96	UP21225725949348	LALIT KUMAR	SURINDER PAL	8872320290	Male	SC/ST	SC/ST	2021	78.80	0.00	78.80	

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on Sept,4 2021. This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



Department of Higher Education, Punjab First Merit List (valid upto 13 september,2021) Govt. College, Ropar (B Com (Regular))

Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A Ilocati on Cat egory	Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
12	97	UC22226568214228	LAKHVIR LUCKY	SITA RAM	9914719327	Male	SC/ST	SC/ST	2022	78.80	0.00	78.80	
13	98	UP22221597942189	SANJNA	BALI SINGH	6239914367	Female	SC/ST	SC/ST	2022	78.20	0.00	78.20	
14	99	UP22223531327471	KIRANPREE T KAUR	ARJUN SINGH	6283824135	Female	SC/ST	SC/ST	2022	77.60	0.00	77.60	
15	100	UC22227158377544	HARSHPREE T SINGH	SUKHRAM	9815005624	Male	SC/ST	SC/ST	2022	77.40	0.00	77.40	
16	101	UP22224176438199	RAVINDER SINGH	SARABJIT SINGH	7717549258	Male	SC/ST	SC/ST	2022	76.80	0.00	76.80	
17	102	UP22225443841512	Karamjeet Kaur	Balvir Singh	9465411816	Female	SC/ST	SC/ST	2022	75.40	0.00	75.40	
18	103	UP22225978983396	NISHANT	PARVEEN KUMAR	9877812659	Male	SC/ST	SC/ST	2022	74.80	0.00	74.80	
19	104	UP21222216195873	Dharampreet mainke	Harmesh lal	9876502578	Male	SC/ST	SC/ST	2021	74.60	0.00	74.60	BA, B SC (Medical), B Com
20	105	UP22228915677924	TALWINDER SINGH	KARORA SINGH	8847338774	Male	SC/ST	SC/ST	2022	74.20	0.00	74.20	
21	106	UP22224956477814	Rakwinder singh	Narinder singh	9592971663	Male	SC/ST	SC/ST	2022	74.00	0.00	74.00	
22	107	UC22223682357817	Harwinder Kaur	PREM SINGH	8284011454	Female	SC/ST	SC/ST	2022	73.40	0.00	73.40	
23	108	UC22223875146521	TARANPREE	DHARAMPAL	6284523303	Male	SC/ST	SC/ST	2022	71.80	1.00	72.80	

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on Sept,4 2021. This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



Department of Higher Education, Punjab First Merit List (valid upto 13 september,2021) Govt. College, Ropar (B Com (Regular))

Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A Ilocati on Cat egory	Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
			T SINGH	SINGH									
24	109	UP21223833889671	JASHANPRE ET	JASPAL SINGH	7814104297	Male	SC/ST	SC/ST	2021	70.00	0.00	70.00	
25	110	UP20224498933531	GURPREET KAUR	RANDHIR SINGH	9417746226	Female	SC/ST	SC/ST (C)	2020	69.56	0.00	69.56	
26	111	UC22228264822335	GURSAHIB SINGH DHANI	SUKHWANT SINGH DHANI	7986227172	Male	SC/ST	SC/ST (C)	2022	68.40	0.00	68.40	
27	112	UP22224524633267	Abhishek Kumar	Jai Mangal Kumar	9463103397	Male	SC/ST	SC/ST (C)	2022	66.80	0.00	66.80	
28	113	UP22225931216718	Manwinder Singh	Lakhwinder Singh	8427713735	Male	SC/ST	SC/ST (C)	2022	66.20	0.00	66.20	
29	114	UC22227274418134	Parminder Kaur	GURDEV SINGH	8288802141	Female	SC/ST	SC/ST (C)	2022	65.40	0.00	65.40	
30	115	UC22222426373221	Manjot singh	RANJIT SINGH	7814312851	Male	SC/ST	SC/ST (C)	2022	65.00	0.00	65.00	

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on Sept,4 2021. This is the final merit list and will not be altered.